OnCell 5104-HSPA Series
Industrial five-band GSM/GPRS/EDGE/UMTS/HSPA cellular routers
Features and Benefits
• Five-band UMTS/HSPA 800/850/AWS/1900/2100 MHz
• Quad-band GSM/GPRS/EDGE 850/900/1800/1900 MHz
• Cellular WAN and Ethernet WAN backup mechanism for a complete path
redundancy

Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Cellular Standard HSPA Band Operating Temp. Mounting
OnCell 5104-HSPA UMTS/HSPA
800/850/AWS/1900/2100
MHz
-30 to 55°C DIN rail
OnCell 5104-HSPA-T UMTS/HSPA
800/850/AWS/1900/2100
MHz
-30 to 70°C DIN rail
Accessories (sold separately)
Antennas
ANT-WCDMA-ANF-00 GSM/GPRS/EDGE/UMTS/HSPA, omni-directional outdoor antenna, 0 dBi
ANT-WCDMA-ASM-1.5 GSM/GPRS/EDGE/UMTS/HSPA, omni-directional rubber duck antenna, 1.5 dBi
ANT-WCDMA-AHSM-04-2.5m GSM/GPRS/EDGE/UMTS/HSPA, omni-directional magnetic base antenna, 4 dBi
ANT-LTE-ANF-04 GSM/GPRS/EDGE/UMTS/HSPA/LTE, omni-directional outdoor antenna, 4 dBi, IP66
ANT-LTEUS-ASM-01 GSM/GPRS/EDGE/UMTS/HSPA/LTE, omni-directional rubber duck antenna, 1 dBi
Wireless Antenna Cables
A-CRF-SMSF-R3-100 Cellular magnetic-base SMA connector with 1-meter RF cable
© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Aug 29, 2019.
This document and any portion thereof may not be reproduced or used in any manner whatsoever without the express written permission of